Race Date
September 02, 2022

Twilight In The Woods
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 (<5) 287
2 1 521
3 2 371
4 3 476
5 4 478
6 5 495
7 6 319
8 7 313
9 8 475
10 (<5) 281
11 9 382
12 10 477
13 (<5) 357
14 11 318
15 12 497
16 13 492
17 14 310
18 15 420
19 16 383
20 (<5) 457
21 (<5) 256
22 17 273
23 (<5) 445
24 (<5) 447
25 18 483
26 19 332
27 20 491
28 21 381
29 22 376
30 23 522
31 (<5) 279
32 24 375
33 (<5) 258
34 25 370
35 26 424
36 (<5) 459
37 (>7) 380
38 27 312
39 28 338
40 (<5) 292
41 29 419
42 30 524
43 31 275
44 (<5) 289
45 32 335
46 (<5) 259

Bryson Grant
Kody Danko
Kaden Welch
Wyatt Miller

Max Cryer

Austin Aldridge
Brayden Shepard
Thomas Morgan
Dayton Beatty
Tristan Chambers
Nikita Hovious
Hudson Wills
Caleb Krischel
Matthew Benoit
Logan Pasakarnis
Chris Poyner
Connor Overacker
Liam Tipple
Brodie Peterson
John Garcia
Charlie Dickinson
Ryan Gayton
Nathan Husser
Greyson Marincic
Alex Walsh
Carter Heinrich
Calvin Maierhofer
Jonathon Zarbock
Logan Matzen
Ryan Seaton
Michael Michon
Luchi Eberhard
Garrett Pertell
Noah Smith
Oliver Ruvalcaba
Carson Rubio
Owen Noon
Augie Azzarelli
Justice Provost
Wyatt Grimshaw
Gabriel Nye
Chance Robart
Josiah Imig

Jake Kocher
David Quigley
Kelton Schwamberger

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys

Heat 4 - Boys - V
Class - M Male

Team
Gilman (Iroquois West)
Streator (Twp.)
Morris
Sandwich
Sandwich
Seneca
Herscher
Herscher
Sandwich
Dwight
Morris
Sandwich
Minonk (Fieldcrest)
Herscher
Seneca
Seneca
Herscher
Ottawa (Twp.)
Morris
Plano
Amboy
Beecher
Peru (St. Bede)
Peru (St. Bede)
Sandwich
Kankakee (McNamara)
Seneca
Morris
Morris
Streator (Twp.)
Dwight
Morris
Amboy
Morris
Ottawa (Twp.)
Plano
Morris
Herscher
Kankakee (McNamara)
Granville (Putnam
Ottawa (Twp.)
Streator (Twp.)
Beecher
Gilman (Iroquois West)
Kankakee (McNamara)
Amboy

Grade
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
11
12
11
9
12
10
10
11
12
12
12
9
11
12
12
11
10
9
12
12
9
10
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
9
12
9
12
12
10
11
10
10
12

Time Pace Qualifier
16:25.7 5:29/M IND
16:30.0 5:30/M ™
16:48.7 5:36/M ™
17:32.0 5:51/M ™
17:34.7 5:52/M ™
18:03.1 6:01/M ™
18:18.9 6:06/M ™
18:36.1 6:12/M ™
18:36.5 6:12/M ™
18:39.7 6:13/M IND
18:58.4 6:19/M ™
19:03.2 6:21/M ™
19:07.8 6:23/M IND
19:12.9 6:24/M ™
19:19.7 6:27/M ™
19:24.5 6:28/M ™
19:31.6 6:31/M ™
19:34.3 6:31/M IND
19:39.2 6:33/M ™
19:40.1 6:33/M IND
19:41.9 6:34/M

20:17.7 6:46/M

20:22.6 6:48/M

20:25.5 6:49/M

20:31.3 6:50/M ™
20:33.6 6:51/M

20:41.1 6:54/M ™
20:47.8 6:56/M ™
20:58.1 6:59/M ™
20:58.2 6:59/M ™
21:01.9 7:01/M

21:06.4 7:02/IM ™
21:11.6 7:04/M

21:11.6 7:04/M ™
21:21.3 7:07/M

21:26.5 7:09/M

21:31.1 7:10/M ™
21:35.8 7:12/M ™
21:44.4 7:15/M

21:50.1 7:17/M

22:02.4  7:21/M

22:10.1 7:23/M ™
22:12.4 7:24/M

22:14.3 7:25/M

22:18.6  7:26/M

22:20.2 7:27/IM
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Twilight In The Woods
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
September 02, 2022

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 5
Heat 4 - Boys - V

Class - M Male
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace Qualifier
47 33 520  Nick Adams Streator (Twp.) 12 22:32.7  7:31/M ™
48 34 272  Damiano Cassanelli Beecher 12 22:44.1  7:35/M
49 35 311 Logan Schjebal Herscher 12 22:45.4  7:35/M ™
50 36 276  Bradley Greer Beecher 10 22:46.3  7:35/M
51 37 500 Nate Sprinkel Seneca 10 22:48.7  7:36/M ™
52 38 499  Connor Pabian Seneca 10 22:55.5  7:39/M ™
53 39 496  Drew Danek Seneca 11 22:56.5 7:39/M ™
54 40 479  Travis Kellogg Sandwich 11 23:02.0 7:41/M ™
55 (<5) 260 Jaden Haley Amboy 10 23:05.9 7:42/M
56 (<5) 460 Ryan Wells Plano 11 23:11.1  7:44/M
57 (<5) 295  Brayden Zuniga Granville (Putnam 9 23:26.1  7:49/M
58 (<5) 288  Blaze Martinez Gilman (Iroquois West) 11 23:31.8 7:51/M
59 (<5) 446  Frank Fan Peru (St. Bede) 10 23:32.2 7:51/M
60 41 422  Sean Farrell Ottawa (Twp.) 11 23:54.4  7:58/M
61 42 336  Oliver Heinrich Kankakee (McNamara) 9 24:34.4  8:11/M
62 43 277  Carl Webb Beecher 9 24:39.7 8:13/M
63 44 526  Chase Lane Streator (Twp.) 9 24:48.0 8:16/M ™
64 (<5) 280 Xander Pempe Dwight 12 26:24.7  8:48/M
65 (<5) 458  Triston Lindstrom Plano 11 26:41.1  8:54/M
66 (<5) 293  Azael Vargas Granville (Putnam 12 27:00.3  9:00/M
67 45 425  Samuel White Ottawa (Twp.) 11 27:06.5 9:02/M
68 46 423  Alexander McCalmont Ottawa (Twp.) 11 27:17.6  9:06/M
69 a7 523 Cian Reed Streator (Twp.) 10 27:52.0 9:17/M ™
70 (<5) 291  Oliverio Ochoa Gilman (Iroquois West) 9 27:58.7  9:20/M
71 48 525  Gabe Gutierrez Streator (Twp.) 9 28:15.6  9:25/M ™
72 49 337  Aiden Singleton Kankakee (McNamara) 9 29:04.3 9:41/M
73 (<5) 294  Roman Mack Granville (Putnam 11 31:48.2 10:36/M

Results By Racing Expectations
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